Redfern Family Superannuation Fund

Operating Statement
For the year ended 30 June 2020

Income

Investment Income
Trust Distributions
Interest Received

Total Income

Expenses
Accountancy Fees
ATO Supervisory Levy
Auditor's Remuneration
Bank Charges
Investment Expenses

Member Payments
Pensions Paid

Total Expenses

Benefits accrued as a result of operations before income tax

Income Tax Expense

Benefits accrued as a result of operations

14/09/2020 16:23:43

Refer to compilation report

cleave

ACCOUNTING

Note 2020 2019
$ $

7 2,443.71 0.00

13,747.18 13,743.64

16,190.89 13,743.64

825.00 0.00

259.00 259.00

550.00 0.00

7.80 4.73

424.05 0.00

27,636.90 27,587.56

29,702.75 27,851.29

(13,511.86) (14,107.65)

8 0.00 0.00

(13,511.86) (14,107.65)




Redfern Family Superannuation Fund

Detailed Operating Statement
For the year ended 30 June 2020

Income

Investment Income
Trust Distributions

ASL-Property Fund Fiveways Blvd

Interest Received

ASL Mortgages - Stellar

ASL Mortgages 203551 Dragon's

ASL Mortgages 203670 -Western Technology
Australian Securities Term Fund

Australian Securities Term Fund

Australian Securities Term Fund Statement
BOQ Bonus Interest Savings Account
BOQ Superannuation Savings Account
Qudos Bank TD No. 16354108

Qudos DIY Super Account

Term Deposit BOQ 22652034

Term Deposit Qudos 163060137

Term Deposit Qudos 16354108

Changes in Market Values

Total Income

Expenses

Accountancy Fees
ATO Supervisory Levy
Auditor's Remuneration
Bank Charges

Investment Expenses

ASL Mortgages - Stellar
ASL Mortgages 203670 -Western Technology

Member Payments
Pensions Paid

Redfern, Carol - Pension (Account Based Pension)
Redfern, lan - Pension (Account Based Pension)

Total Expenses

Benefits accrued as a result of operations before income tax

Total Income Tax
Benefits accrued as a result of operations

Refer to compilation report

14/09/2020 16:23:48

2020

2,443.71
2,443.71

2,406.28
0.00
1,199.16
201.40
50.15
113.63
801.65
0.00
0.00
4.54
2,038.18
902.46
6,029.73

13,747.18

0.00

16,190.89

825.00
259.00
550.00

7.80

1,641.80

294.40
129.65

424.05

16,581.70
11,055.20

27,636.90

29,702.75

(13,511.86)

0.00

(13,511.86)

cleave

ACCOUNTING

2019

0.00
0.00

4,255.06
1,414.60
188.49
0.00
0.00
746.32
926.60
0.31
4,274.99
24.77
1,912.50
0.00
0.00

13,743.64

0.00

13,743.64

0.00
259.00
0.00
4.73

263.73

0.00
0.00

0.00

19,501.56
8,086.00

27,587.56

27,851.29

(14,107.65)

0.00

(14,107.65)



Redfern Family Superannuation Fund

Statement of Financial Position
As at 30 June 2020

Assets

Investments
Mortgage Loans (Australian)

Total Investments

Other Assets

BOQ Bonus Interest Savings Account
BOQ Superannuation Savings Account
Qudos DIY Super Account

Term Deposit BOQ 22652034

Term Deposit Qudos 16354108

Term Deposit Qudos 163060137
Interest Receivable

Total Other Assets
Total Assets
Net assets available to pay benefits

Represented by:

Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts

Redfern, lan - Pension (Account Based Pension)

Redfern, Carol - Pension (Account Based Pension)

Total Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts

Refer to compilation report

14/09/2020 16:23:48

cleave

ACCOUNTING

Note 2020 2019
$ $
2 150,000.00 95,000.00
150,000.00 95,000.00
35,136.38 34,235.78
1,458.84 1,207.49
928.58 21.58
0.00 76,912.50
156,029.73 150,000.00
30,000.00 30,000.00
311.96 0.00
223,865.49 292,377.35
373,865.49 387,377.35
373,865.49 387,377.35
4,5
152,392.68 157,694.75
221,472.81 229,682.60
373,865.49 387,377.35




Redfern Family Superannuation Fund

Detailed Statement of Financial Position
As at 30 June 2020

Assets

Investments
Mortgage Loans (Australian)
ASIF-D & G Brothers
ASL Mortgages - Stellar
ASL Mortgages 203670 -Western Technology
ASL-Property Fund Fiveways Blvd

Total Investments

Other Assets

Bank Accounts
BOQ Bonus Interest Savings Account
BOQ Superannuation Savings Account
Qudos DIY Super Account

Term Deposits
Term Deposit BOQ 22652034
Term Deposit Qudos 163060137
Term Deposit Qudos 16354108

Interest Receivable
ASL-Property Fund Fiveways Blvd
Australian Securities Term Fund

Total Other Assets

Total Assets

Net assets available to pay benefits
Represented By :

Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts
Redfern, lan - Pension (Account Based Pension)

Redfern, Carol - Pension (Account Based Pension)

Total Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts

Refer to compilation report

14/09/2020 16:23:49

Note

4,5

cleave

ACCOUNTING

2020 2019

$ $
50,000.00 0.00
0.00 75,000.00
0.00 20,000.00
100,000.00 0.00
150,000.00 95,000.00
35,136.38 34,235.78
1,458.84 1,207.49
928.58 21.58
0.00 76,912.50
30,000.00 30,000.00
156,029.73 150,000.00
261.81 0.00
50.15 0.00
223,865.49 292,377.35
373,865.49 387,377.35
373,865.49 387,377.35
152,392.68 157,694.75
221,472.81 229,682.60
373,865.49 387,377.35




Redfern Family Superannuation Fund

cleave

General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020
Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date

Distributions Received (23800)

ASL-Property Fund Fiveways Blvd (IPL6REDF001)

10/02/2020 Direct Credit Australian SEC Ur
Fiveways Blvd-3743

11/03/2020 Direct Credit Australian SEC Ur
Fiveways Blvd-3743

09/04/2020 Direct Credit Australian SEC Ur
Fiveways Blvd-3743

08/05/2020 Direct Credit Australian SEC Ur
Fiveways Blvd-3743

11/06/2020 Direct Credit Australian SEC Ur
Fiveways Blvd-3743

30/06/2020 to take up interest outstanding for
Australian Securities Property Fund

30/06/2020 IP16REDFO001 - ASL-Property Fund
Fiveways Blvd - Custom Tax Data -
30/06/2020

Interest Received (25000)

Australian Securities Term Fund Statement (ASTF)

15/01/2020 Direct Credit AUST SEC Ltd Astf
Int37431

03/02/2020 Direct Credit AUST SEC Ltd Astf
Int37431

01/05/2020 Direct Credit AUST SEC Ltd Astf
Int37431

01/06/2020 Direct Credit AUST SEC Ltd Astf
Int37431

Australian Securities Term Fund (ASTF01)

30/06/2020 to take up interest outstanding for
Australian Securities Term Fund

BOQ Bonus Interest Savings Account (BOQBISA)
31/07/2019 Interest
31/08/2019 Interest
30/09/2019 Interest
31/10/2019 Interest
30/11/2019 Interest
31/12/2019 Interest 2020
31/01/2020 Interest
29/02/2020 Interest
31/03/2020 Interest
30/04/2020 Interest
31/05/2020 Interest
30/06/2020 Interest

Term Deposit BOQ 22652034 (BOQTD2034)
20/10/2019 Tfr: From Time A/C To Tran A/C

ASL Mortgages - Stellar (IP12REDF0001)

22/07/2019 Direct Credit Australian SEC Ur See
Payment Advice

14/09/2020 16:23:51

436.38 436.38 CR
436.38 872.76 CR
436.38 1,309.14 CR
436.38 1,745.52 CR
436.38 2,181.90 CR
261.81 2,443.71 CR
2,443.71 CR

0.00 2,443.71 2,443.71 CR
113.63 113.63 CR
28.50 142.13 CR
68.45 210.58 CR
104.45 315.03 CR
315.03 315.03 CR
50.15 50.15 CR
50.15 50.15 CR
53.46 53.46 CR
49.09 102.55 CR
45.13 147.68 CR
74.13 221.81 CR
129.64 351.45 CR
105.54 456.99 CR
98.24 555.23 CR
84.74 639.97 CR
81.53 721.50 CR
2.60 724.10 CR
41.36 765.46 CR
36.19 801.65 CR
801.65 801.65 CR
2,038.18 2,038.18 CR
2,038.18 2,038.18 CR
349.38 349.38 CR



Redfern Family Superannuation Fund
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
22/08/2019 Direct Credit Australian SEC Ur See 340.00 689.38 CR
Payment Advice
23/09/2019 Direct Credit Australian SEC Ur See 340.00 1,029.38 CR
Payment Advice
22/10/2019 Direct Credit Australian SEC Ur See 340.00 1,369.38 CR
Payment Advice
22/11/2019 Direct Credit Australian SEC Ur See 340.00 1,709.38 CR
Payment Advice
19/12/2019 Direct Credit Australian SEC Ur See 402.50 2,111.88 CR
Payment Advice
30/06/2020 to allocate fees and interest for Stellar 294.40 2,406.28 CR
and Western Technology
2,406.28 2,406.28 CR
ASL Mortgages 203670 -Western Technology (IP14REDF0001)
22/07/2019 Direct Credit Australian SEC Ur See 111.50 111.50 CR
Payment Advice
22/08/2019 Direct Credit Australian SEC Ur See 109.00 220.50 CR
Payment Advice
23/09/2019 Direct Credit Australian SEC Ur See 109.00 329.50 CR
Payment Advice
22/10/2019 Direct Credit Australian SEC Ur See 109.00 438.50 CR
Payment Advice
22/11/2019 Direct Credit Australian SEC Ur See 109.00 547.50 CR
Payment Advice
19/12/2019 Direct Credit Australian SEC Ur See 109.00 656.50 CR
Payment Advice
22/01/2020 Direct Credit Australian SEC Ur See 109.00 765.50 CR
Payment Advice
24/02/2020 Direct Credit Australian SEC Ur See 109.00 874.50 CR
Payment Advice
23/03/2020 Direct Credit Australian SEC Ur See 109.00 983.50 CR
Payment Advice
22/04/2020 Direct Credit Australian SEC Ur See 86.01 1,069.51 CR
Payment Advice
30/06/2020 to allocate fees and interest for Stellar 129.65 1,199.16 CR
and Western Technology
1,199.16 1,199.16 CR
Qudos DIY Super Account (QDSA)
31/07/2019 interest 0.09 0.09 CR
31/08/2019 interest 0.17 0.26 CR
30/09/2019 interest 0.24 0.50 CR
31/10/2019 interest 0.29 0.79 CR
30/11/2019 interest 0.32 1.11 CR
31/12/2019 interest 0.39 1.50 CR
31/01/2020 interest 0.45 1.95 CR
29/02/2020 interest 0.49 2.44 CR
31/03/2020 interest 0.54 2.98 CR
30/04/2020 interest 0.47 3.45 CR
31/05/2020 interest 0.53 3.98 CR
30/06/2020 interest 0.56 4.54 CR
4.54 454 CR
Term Deposit Qudos 163060137 (TDQUDOS0137)
06/07/2019 interest transfer 73.97 73.97 CR
06/08/2019 interest transfer 76.44 150.41 CR
06/09/2019 interest transfer 76.43 226.84 CR
06/10/2019 interest transfer 73.98 300.82 CR

14/09/2020 16:23:51



Redfern Family Superannuation Fund
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
06/11/2019 interest transfer 76.44 377.26 CR
06/12/2019 interest transfer 73.97 451.23 CR
06/01/2020 interest transfer 76.44 527.67 CR
06/02/2020 interest transfer 76.43 604.10 CR
06/03/2020 interest transfer 71.51 675.61 CR
06/04/2020 interest transfer 76.44 752.05 CR
06/05/2020 interest transfer 73.97 826.02 CR
06/06/2020 interest transfer 76.44 902.46 CR
902.46 902.46 CR
Term Deposit Qudos 16354108 (TDQUDOS4108)
29/10/2019 interest 4,275.00 4,275.00 CR
29/11/2019 interest 222.75 4,497.75 CR
29/12/2019 interest 215.88 4,713.63 CR
29/01/2020 interest 223.38 4,937.01 CR
29/02/2020 interest 216.48 5,153.49 CR
28/03/2020 interest 209.57 5,363.06 CR
28/04/2020 interest 224.32 5,587.38 CR
28/05/2020 interest 217.39 5,804.77 CR
29/06/2020 interest 224.96 6,029.73 CR
6,029.73 6,029.73 CR
Accountancy Fees (30100)
Accountancy Fees (30100)
09/10/2019 Pay Anyone To In Et CA Redfern 733165 825.00 825.00 DR
000585252 1h2-99123625
825.00 825.00 DR
ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)
ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)
21/10/2019 BPAY Tax Office Payments Ib2- 259.00 259.00 DR
15482205
259.00 259.00 DR
Auditor's Remuneration (30700)
Auditor's Remuneration (30700)
09/10/2019 Pay Anyone To In Et CA Redfern 733165 550.00 550.00 DR
000585252 1b2-99123625
550.00 550.00 DR
Bank Charges (31500)
Bank Charges (31500)
31/07/2019 Internet Pay Anyone Fee 0.65 0.65 DR
31/08/2019 Internet Pay Anyone Fee 0.65 1.30 DR
30/09/2019 Internet Pay Anyone Fee 0.65 1.95 DR
31/10/2019 Internet Pay Anyone Fee 0.65 2.60 DR
30/11/2019 Internet Pay Anyone Fee 0.65 3.25 DR
31/12/2019 Internet Pay Anyone Fee 2020 1.30 4.55 DR
31/01/2020 Internet Pay Anyone Fee 0.65 5.20 DR
31/03/2020 Internet Pay Anyone Fee 0.65 5.85 DR
30/04/2020 Internet Pay Anyone Fee 0.65 6.50 DR
31/05/2020 Internet Pay Anyone Fee 0.65 7.15 DR

14/09/2020 16:23:51



Redfern Family Superannuation Fund
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $

Date

30/06/2020 Internet Pay Anyone Fee 0.65 7.80 DR
7.80 7.80 DR

Investment Expenses (37500)

ASL Mortgages - Stellar (IP12REDF0001)

30/06/2020 to allocate fees and interest for Stellar 294.40 294.40 DR
and Western Technology

294.40 294.40 DR

ASL Mortgages 203670 -Western Technology (IP14REDF0001)

30/06/2020 to allocate fees and interest for Stellar 129.65 129.65 DR
and Western Technology

129.65 129.65 DR
Pensions Paid (41600)
(Pensions Paid) Redfern, Carol - Pension (Account Based Pension) (REDCAR00004P)
08/07/2019 Pay Anyone To In CA Redfern 733165 600.00 600.00 DR
000585252 1b2-29277500
05/08/2019 Pay Anyone To In &t CA Redfern 733165 900.00 1,500.00 DR
000585252 1b2-48273438
04/09/2019 Pay Anyone To In &t CA Redfern 733165 420.00 1,920.00 DR
000585252 1b2-75489843
05/09/2019 BPAY American Express 1b2-21094125 1,048.00 2,968.00 DR
09/10/2019 Pay Anyone To In Et CA Redfern 733165 1,575.00 4,543.00 DR
000585252 1h2-99123625
08/11/2019 Pay Anyone To In Et CA Redfern 733165 1,230.00 5,773.00 DR
000585252 1b2-71903725
09/12/2019 Pay Anyone To In Et CA Redfern 733165 1,200.00 6,973.00 DR
000585252 1b2-81884705
08/01/2020 Pay Anyone To In at CA Redfern 733165 540.00 7,513.00 DR
000585252 1b2-65896745
06/02/2020 BPAY American Express 1b2-34732005 1,627.00 9,140.00 DR
06/03/2020 BPAY American Express 1b2-25307005 1,512.34 10,652.34 DR
11/03/2020 Pay Anyone To In a CA Redfern 733165 450.00 11,102.34 DR
5 000585252 1h2-16498074
03/04/2020 BPAY American Express |1b2-16185161 2,719.36 13,821.70 DR
07/05/2020 Pay Anyone To In Et CA Redfern 733165 420.00 14,241.70 DR
000585252 1b2-74855603
01/06/2020 Pay Anyone To In &t CA Redfern 733165 2,340.00 16,581.70 DR
000585252 1b2-00889721
16,581.70 16,581.70 DR
(Pensions Paid) Redfern, lan - Pension (Account Based Pension) (REDIANO0004P)
08/07/2019 Pay Anyone To In CA Redfern 733165 400.00 400.00 DR
000585252 1h2-29277500
05/08/2019 Pay Anyone To In &t CA Redfern 733165 600.00 1,000.00 DR
000585252 1b2-48273438
04/09/2019 Pay Anyone To In &t CA Redfern 733165 280.00 1,280.00 DR
000585252 1b2-75489843
05/09/2019 BPAY American Express 1b2-21094125 697.73 1,977.73 DR
09/10/2019 Pay Anyone To In Et CA Redfern 733165 1,050.00 3,027.73 DR
000585252 1b2-99123625
08/11/2019 Pay Anyone To In Et CA Redfern 733165 820.00 3,847.73 DR
000585252 1b2-71903725
09/12/2019 Pay Anyone To In Et CA Redfern 733165 800.00 4,647.73 DR
000585252 1h2-81884705
08/01/2020 Pay Anyone To In at CA Redfern 733165 360.00 5,007.73 DR
000585252 1b2-65896745
06/02/2020 BPAY American Express Ib2- 1,085.77 6,093.50 DR

14/09/2020 16:23:51



Redfern Family Superannuation Fund

General Ledger

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date

34732005
06/03/2020 BPAY American Express 1b2-25307005 1,009.00 7,102.50 DR
11/03/2020 Pay Anyone To In a CA Redfern 733165 300.00 7,402.50 DR

5 000585252 |h2-16498074
03/04/2020 BPAY American Express 1b2-16185161 1,812.70 9,215.20 DR
07/05/2020 Pay Anyone To In Et CA Redfern 733165 280.00 9,495.20 DR

000585252 |b2-74855603
01/06/2020 Pay Anyone To In &t CA Redfern 733165 1,560.00 11,055.20 DR

000585252 1b2-00889721

11,055.20 11,055.20 DR
Profit/Loss Allocation Account (49000)

Profit/Loss Allocation Account (49000)
08/07/2019 System Member Journals 600.00 600.00 CR
08/07/2019 System Member Journals 400.00 1,000.00 CR
05/08/2019 System Member Journals 900.00 1,900.00 CR
05/08/2019 System Member Journals 600.00 2,500.00 CR
04/09/2019 System Member Journals 420.00 2,920.00 CR
04/09/2019 System Member Journals 280.00 3,200.00 CR
05/09/2019 System Member Journals 1,048.00 4,248.00 CR
05/09/2019 System Member Journals 697.73 4,945.73 CR
09/10/2019 System Member Journals 1,575.00 6,520.73 CR
09/10/2019 System Member Journals 1,050.00 7,570.73 CR
08/11/2019 System Member Journals 1,230.00 8,800.73 CR
08/11/2019 System Member Journals 820.00 9,620.73 CR
09/12/2019 System Member Journals 1,200.00 10,820.73 CR
09/12/2019 System Member Journals 800.00 11,620.73 CR
08/01/2020 System Member Journals 540.00 12,160.73 CR
08/01/2020 System Member Journals 360.00 12,520.73 CR
06/02/2020 System Member Journals 1,627.00 14,147.73 CR
06/02/2020 System Member Journals 1,085.77 15,233.50 CR
06/03/2020 System Member Journals 1,512.34 16,745.84 CR
06/03/2020 System Member Journals 1,009.00 17,754.84 CR
11/03/2020 System Member Journals 450.00 18,204.84 CR
11/03/2020 System Member Journals 300.00 18,504.84 CR
03/04/2020 System Member Journals 2,719.36 21,224.20 CR
03/04/2020 System Member Journals 1,812.70 23,036.90 CR
07/05/2020 System Member Journals 420.00 23,456.90 CR
07/05/2020 System Member Journals 280.00 23,736.90 CR
01/06/2020 System Member Journals 2,340.00 26,076.90 CR
01/06/2020 System Member Journals 1,560.00 27,636.90 CR
30/06/2020 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 5,753.13 21,883.77 CR

30/06/2020
30/06/2020 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 8,371.91 13,511.86 CR

30/06/2020

14,125.04 27,636.90 13,511.86 CR

Opening Balance (50010)

(Opening Balance) Redfern, Carol - Pension (Account Based Pension) (REDCARQ0004P)

01/07/2019

Opening Balance

14/09/2020 16:23:51

241,138.00 CR



Redfern Family Superannuation Fund
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
01/07/2019 Close Period Journal 11,455.40 229,682.60 CR
11,455.40 229,682.60 CR

(Opening Balance) Redfern, lan - Pension (Account Based Pension) (REDIANO0004P)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 160,347.00 CR
01/07/2019 Close Period Journal 2,652.25 157,694.75 CR

2,652.25 157,694.75 CR

Share of Profit/(Loss) (53100)
(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Redfern, Carol - Pension (Account Based Pension) (REDCAR00004P)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 8,046.16 CR
01/07/2019 Close Period Journal 8,046.16 0.00 DR
30/06/2020 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 8,371.91 8,371.91 CR
30/06/2020

8,046.16 8,371.91 8,371.91 CR
(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Redfern, lan - Pension (Account Based Pension) (REDIANO0004P)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 5,433.75 CR
01/07/2019 Close Period Journal 5,433.75 0.00 DR
30/06/2020 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 5,753.13 5,753.13 CR

30/06/2020
5,433.75 5,753.13 5,753.13 CR
Pensions Paid (54160)
(Pensions Paid) Redfern, Carol - Pension (Account Based Pension) (REDCARO00004P)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 19,501.56 DR
01/07/2019 Close Period Journal 19,501.56 0.00 DR
08/07/2019 System Member Journals 600.00 600.00 DR
05/08/2019 System Member Journals 900.00 1,500.00 DR
04/09/2019 System Member Journals 420.00 1,920.00 DR
05/09/2019 System Member Journals 1,048.00 2,968.00 DR
09/10/2019 System Member Journals 1,575.00 4,543.00 DR
08/11/2019 System Member Journals 1,230.00 5,773.00 DR
09/12/2019 System Member Journals 1,200.00 6,973.00 DR
08/01/2020 System Member Journals 540.00 7,513.00 DR
06/02/2020 System Member Journals 1,627.00 9,140.00 DR
06/03/2020 System Member Journals 1,512.34 10,652.34 DR
11/03/2020 System Member Journals 450.00 11,102.34 DR
03/04/2020 System Member Journals 2,719.36 13,821.70 DR
07/05/2020 System Member Journals 420.00 14,241.70 DR
01/06/2020 System Member Journals 2,340.00 16,581.70 DR
16,581.70 19,501.56 16,581.70 DR

(Pensions Paid) Redfern, lan - Pension (Account Based Pension) (REDIANO0004P)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 8,086.00 DR
01/07/2019 Close Period Journal 8,086.00 0.00 DR
08/07/2019 System Member Journals 400.00 400.00 DR
05/08/2019 System Member Journals 600.00 1,000.00 DR
04/09/2019 System Member Journals 280.00 1,280.00 DR
05/09/2019 System Member Journals 697.73 1,977.73 DR
09/10/2019 System Member Journals 1,050.00 3,027.73 DR
08/11/2019 System Member Journals 820.00 3,847.73 DR

14/09/2020 16:23:51



Redfern Family Superannuation Fund
General Ledger

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
09/12/2019 System Member Journals 800.00 4,647.73 DR
08/01/2020 System Member Journals 360.00 5,007.73 DR
06/02/2020 System Member Journals 1,085.77 6,093.50 DR
06/03/2020 System Member Journals 1,009.00 7,102.50 DR
11/03/2020 System Member Journals 300.00 7,402.50 DR
03/04/2020 System Member Journals 1,812.70 9,215.20 DR
07/05/2020 System Member Journals 280.00 9,495.20 DR
01/06/2020 System Member Journals 1,560.00 11,055.20 DR
11,055.20 8,086.00 11,055.20 DR
Bank Accounts (60400)
BOQ Bonus Interest Savings Account (BOQBISA)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 34,235.78 DR
31/07/2019 Interest 53.46 34,289.24 DR
05/08/2019 Pay Anyone To In &t CA Redfern 733165 1,500.00 32,789.24 DR
000585252 1h2-48273438
31/08/2019 Internet Pay Anyone Fee 0.65 32,788.59 DR
31/08/2019 Interest 49.09 32,837.68 DR
05/09/2019 BPAY American Express 1b2-21094125 1,745.73 31,091.95 DR
30/09/2019 Interest 45.13 31,137.08 DR
08/10/2019 Tfr To Account 021866942 1b2-83653105 3,500.00 27,637.08 DR
[Tfr From 021969802 1b2-83653105]
20/10/2019 Tfr: From Time A/C To Tran A/C 78,950.68 106,587.76 DR
31/10/2019 Interest 74.13 106,661.89 DR
08/11/2019 Pay Anyone To In Et CA Redfern 733165 2,050.00 104,611.89 DR
000585252 1b2-71903725
30/11/2019 Internet Pay Anyone Fee 0.65 104,611.24 DR
30/11/2019 Interest 129.64 104,740.88 DR
05/12/2019 Tfr To Account 021866942 1b2- 26,100.00 78,640.88 DR
58803982 [Tfr From 021969802 Ib2-
58803982]
31/12/2019 Interest 2020 105.54 78,746.42 DR
03/01/2020 Tfr To Account 021866942 1b2-40192360 500.00 78,246.42 DR
[Tfr From 021969802 1b2-40192360]
31/01/2020 Interest 98.24 78,344.66 DR
04/02/2020 Tfr To Account 021866942 1b2-96465805 2,500.00 75,844.66 DR
[Tfr From 021969802 1b2-96465805]
29/02/2020 Interest 84.74 75,929.40 DR
06/03/2020 BPAY American Express 1b2-25307005 2,521.34 73,408.06 DR
31/03/2020 Interest 81.53 73,489.59 DR
03/04/2020 BPAY American Express 1b2-16185161 4,532.06 68,957.53 DR
24/04/2020 Pay Anyone To Australian Securities 30,000.00 38,957.53 DR
Term Fund 183334 303751150 |b2-
57726028
30/04/2020 Internet Pay Anyone Fee 0.65 38,956.88 DR
30/04/2020 Interest 2.60 38,959.48 DR
31/05/2020 Interest 41.36 39,000.84 DR
01/06/2020 Pay Anyone To In &t CA Redfern 733165 3,900.00 35,100.84 DR
000585252 1b2-00889721
30/06/2020 Internet Pay Anyone Fee 0.65 35,100.19 DR
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Redfern Family Superannuation Fund
General Ledger

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $

Date

30/06/2020 Interest 36.19 35,136.38 DR

79,752.33 78,851.73 35,136.38 DR

BOQ Superannuation Savings Account (BOQSSA)

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 1,207.49 DR

08/07/2019 Pay Anyone To In CA Redfern 733165 1,000.00 207.49 DR
000585252 1b2-29277500

22/07/2019 Direct Credit Australian SEC Ur See 460.88 668.37 DR
Payment Advice

31/07/2019 Internet Pay Anyone Fee 0.65 667.72 DR

22/08/2019 Direct Credit Australian SEC Ur See 449.00 1,116.72 DR
Payment Advice

04/09/2019 Pay Anyone To In &t CA Redfern 733165 700.00 416.72 DR
000585252 1b2-75489843

23/09/2019 Direct Credit Australian SEC Ur See 449.00 865.72 DR
Payment Advice

30/09/2019 Internet Pay Anyone Fee 0.65 865.07 DR

08/10/2019 Tfr To Account 021866942 |b2-83653105 3,500.00 4,365.07 DR
[Tfr From 021969802 1b2-83653105]

09/10/2019 Pay Anyone To In Et CA Redfern 733165 4,000.00 365.07 DR
000585252 1b2-99123625

21/10/2019 BPAY Tax Office Payments Ib2- 259.00 106.07 DR
15482205

22/10/2019 Direct Credit Australian SEC Ur See 449.00 555.07 DR
Payment Advice

31/10/2019 Internet Pay Anyone Fee 0.65 554.42 DR

22/11/2019 Direct Credit Australian SEC Ur See 449.00 1,003.42 DR
Payment Advice

05/12/2019 Tfr To Account 021866942 1b2- 26,100.00 27,103.42 DR
58803982 [Tfr From 021969802 Ib2-
58803982]

05/12/2019 Pay Anyone To Australian Securities 25,000.00 2,103.42 DR
Term Fund 183334 303751150 Ib2-
33047663

09/12/2019 Pay Anyone To In Et CA Redfern 733165 2,000.00 103.42 DR
000585252 1b2-81884705

19/12/2019 Direct Credit Australian SEC Ur See 511.50 614.92 DR
Payment Advice

31/12/2019 Internet Pay Anyone Fee 2020 1.30 613.62 DR

03/01/2020 Tfr To Account 021866942 |b2-40192360 500.00 1,113.62 DR
[Tfr From 021969802 1b2-40192360]

08/01/2020 Pay Anyone To In at CA Redfern 733165 900.00 213.62 DR
000585252 1b2-65896745

15/01/2020 Direct Credit AUST SEC Ltd Astf 113.63 327.25 DR
Int37431

22/01/2020 Direct Credit Australian SEC Ur See 109.00 436.25 DR
Payment Advice

31/01/2020 Internet Pay Anyone Fee 0.65 435.60 DR

03/02/2020 Direct Credit AUST SEC Ltd Astf 28.50 464.10 DR
Int37431

04/02/2020 Tfr To Account 021866942 |b2-96465805 2,500.00 2,964.10 DR
[Tfr From 021969802 1b2-96465805]

06/02/2020 BPAY American Express 1b2-34732005 2,712.77 251.33 DR

10/02/2020 Direct Credit Australian SEC Ur 436.38 687.71 DR
Fiveways Blvd-3743

24/02/2020 Direct Credit Australian SEC Ur See 109.00 796.71 DR
Payment Advice

11/03/2020 Pay Anyone To In a CA Redfern 733165 750.00 46.71 DR
5000585252 |h2-16498074

11/03/2020 Direct Credit Australian SEC Ur 436.38 483.09 DR
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Redfern Family Superannuation Fund
General Ledger

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Fiveways Blvd-3743
23/03/2020 Direct Credit Australian SEC Ur See 109.00 592.09 DR
Payment Advice
31/03/2020 Internet Pay Anyone Fee 0.65 591.44 DR
09/04/2020 Direct Credit Australian SEC Ur 436.38 1,027.82 DR
Fiveways Blvd-3743
22/04/2020 Direct Credit Australian SEC Ur See 86.01 1,113.83 DR
Payment Advice
01/05/2020 Direct Credit AUST SEC Ltd Astf 68.45 1,182.28 DR
Int37431
07/05/2020 Pay Anyone To In Et CA Redfern 733165 700.00 482.28 DR
000585252 1b2-74855603
08/05/2020 Direct Credit Australian SEC Ur 436.38 918.66 DR
Fiveways Blvd-3743
31/05/2020 Internet Pay Anyone Fee 0.65 918.01 DR
01/06/2020 Direct Credit AUST SEC Ltd Astf 104.45 1,022.46 DR
Int37431
11/06/2020 Direct Credit Australian SEC Ur 436.38 1,458.84 DR
Fiveways Blvd-3743
38,278.32 38,026.97 1,458.84 DR
Qudos DIY Super Account (QDSA)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 21.58 DR
06/07/2019 interest transfer 73.97 95.55 DR
31/07/2019 interest 0.09 95.64 DR
06/08/2019 interest transfer 76.44 172.08 DR
31/08/2019 interest 0.17 172.25 DR
06/09/2019 interest transfer 76.43 248.68 DR
30/09/2019 interest 0.24 248.92 DR
06/10/2019 interest transfer 73.98 322.90 DR
31/10/2019 interest 0.29 323.19 DR
06/11/2019 interest transfer 76.44 399.63 DR
30/11/2019 interest 0.32 399.95 DR
06/12/2019 interest transfer 73.97 473.92 DR
31/12/2019 interest 0.39 474.31 DR
06/01/2020 interest transfer 76.44 550.75 DR
31/01/2020 interest 0.45 551.20 DR
06/02/2020 interest transfer 76.43 627.63 DR
29/02/2020 interest 0.49 628.12 DR
06/03/2020 interest transfer 71.51 699.63 DR
31/03/2020 interest 0.54 700.17 DR
06/04/2020 interest transfer 76.44 776.61 DR
30/04/2020 interest 0.47 777.08 DR
06/05/2020 interest transfer 73.97 851.05 DR
31/05/2020 interest 0.53 851.58 DR
06/06/2020 interest transfer 76.44 928.02 DR
30/06/2020 interest 0.56 928.58 DR
907.00 928.58 DR
Term Deposits (60800)
Term Deposit BOQ 22652034 (BOQTD2034)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 76,912.50 DR
20/10/2019 Tfr: From Time A/C To Tran A/C 76,912.50 0.00 DR
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Redfern Family Superannuation Fund
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date

76,912.50 0.00 DR

Term Deposit Qudos 163060137 (TDQUDOS0137)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 30,000.00 DR
30,000.00 DR

Term Deposit Qudos 16354108 (TDQUDOS4108)

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 150,000.00 DR
29/10/2019 interest 4,275.00 154,275.00 DR
29/11/2019 interest 222.75 154,497.75 DR
29/12/2019 interest 215.88 154,713.63 DR
29/01/2020 interest 223.38 154,937.01 DR
29/02/2020 interest 216.48 155,153.49 DR
28/03/2020 interest 209.57 155,363.06 DR
28/04/2020 interest 224.32 155,587.38 DR
28/05/2020 interest 217.39 155,804.77 DR
29/06/2020 interest 224.96 156,029.73 DR

6,029.73 156,029.73 DR

Interest Receivable (65000)

Australian Securities Term Fund (ASTF)

30/06/2020 to take up interest outstanding for 50.15 50.15 DR
Australian Securities Term Fund

50.15 50.15 DR

ASL-Property Fund Fiveways Blvd (IPL6REDF001)

30/06/2020 to take up interest outstanding for 261.81 261.81 DR
Australian Securities Property Fund

261.81 261.81 DR
Mortgage Loans (Australian) (75000)
ASL Mortgages - Stellar (IP12REDF0001)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 1.00 75,000.00 DR
19/12/2019 to take transfer from ASL Stellar to ASIF (1.00) 75,000.00 0.00 DR
D & G Brothers
0.00 75,000.00 0.00 DR
ASL Mortgages 203670 -Western Technology (IP14REDF0001)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 1.00 20,000.00 DR
20/04/2020 to take up transfer from ASL Western (2.00) 20,000.00 0.00 DR
Technology to ASIF D & G Brothers
0.00 20,000.00 0.00 DR

ASIF-D & G Brothers (IPISREDF0001)

20/04/2020 to take up transfer from ASL Western 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 DR
Technology to ASIF D & G Brothers

24/04/2020 Pay Anyone To Australian Securities 30,000.00 30,000.00 50,000.00 DR
Term Fund 183334 303751150 |b2-
57726028
50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 DR

ASL-Property Fund Fiveways Blvd (IP16REDF001)

05/12/2019 Pay Anyone To Australian Securities 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 DR
Term Fund 183334 303751150 Ib2-
33047663

19/12/2019 to take transfer from ASL Stellar to ASIF 75,000.00 75,000.00 100,000.00 DR

D & G Brothers
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Redfern Family Superannuation Fund
General Ledger

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 DR
Income Tax Payable/Refundable (85000)
Income Tax Payable/Refundable (85000)
21/10/2019 BPAY Tax Office Payments Ib2- 0.00 DR
15482205
0.00 0.00 DR

Total Debits: 374,331.59
Total Credits: 374,331.59
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Redfern Family Superannuation Fund
Investment Income Report

As at 30 June 2020

Assessable Income

cleave

ACCOUNTING

Distributed Non-
. . . . Other )
Total Interest/ Franking  Foreign Foreign (Excl. Capital TEN Deductions Capital ~ Assessable
Investment Income Franked Unfranked Other Credits ~ Income  Credits *1 Gains) *2 Credits Gains  Payments
Bank Accounts
Australian Securities Term Fund 113.63 113.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 113.63 0.00 0.00
Statement
BOQ Bonus Interest Savings 801.65 801.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 801.65 0.00 0.00
Account
Qudos DIY Super Account 4.54 454 0.00 0.00 0.00 454 0.00 0.00
919.82 919.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 919.82 0.00 0.00
Fixed Interest Securities (Australian)
Australian Securities Term Fund 201.40 201.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 201.40 0.00 0.00
201.40 201.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 201.40 0.00 0.00
Mortgage Loans (Australian)
IP12REDF00 ASL Mortgages - Stellar 2,406.28 2,406.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,406.28 0.00 0.00
01
IP14REDFO00 ASL Mortgages 203670 -Western 1,199.16 1,199.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,199.16 0.00 0.00
01 Technology
IP16REDFO00Q ASL-Property Fund Fiveways 2,443.71 1,980.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,980.00 0.00 0.00 463.71
1 Blvd
6,049.15 5,585.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,585.44 0.00 0.00 463.71
Term Deposits
Australian Securities Term Fund 50.15 50.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.15 0.00 0.00
Term Deposit BOQ 22652034 2,038.18 2,038.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,038.18 0.00 0.00
Term Deposit Qudos 163060137 902.46 902.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 902.46 0.00 0.00
Term Deposit Qudos 16354108 6,029.73 6,029.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,029.73 0.00 0.00
9,020.52 9,020.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,020.52 0.00 0.00
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Redfern Family Superannuation Fund

Investment Income Report
As at 30 June 2020

Assessable Income

cleave

ACCOUNTING

Distributed Non-
. . . . Other )

Total Interest/ Franking  Foreign Foreign (Excl. Capital TEN Deductions Capital ~ Assessable

Investment Income Franked Unfranked Other Credits ~ Income  Credits *1 Gains) *2 Credits Gains  Payments

16,190.89 15,727.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,727.18 0.00 0.00 463.71
Assessable Income (Excl. Capital Gains) 15,727.18

Net Capital Gain 0.00

Total Assessable Income 15,727.18

*
1 Includes foreign credits from foreign capital gains.

*
2 Assessable Income in the SMSF Annual Return will be different as capital gains and losses from disposals of assets have not been included.

For a breakdown of Distributed Capital Gains and Non-Assessable Payments refer to Distributions Reconciliation Report.
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Redfern Family Superannuation Fund

Interest Reconciliation Report
For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

cleave

ACCOUNTING

Payment Gross TFN Foreign Foreign
Date Amount Interest Withheld Income Credits
Bank Accounts
ASTF Australian Securities Term Fund Statement
15/01/2020 113.63 113.63
113.63 113.63
BOQBISA BOQ Bonus Interest Savings Account
31/07/2019 53.46 53.46
31/08/2019 49.09 49.09
30/09/2019 45.13 45.13
31/10/2019 74.13 74.13
30/11/2019 129.64 129.64
31/12/2019 105.54 105.54
31/01/2020 98.24 98.24
29/02/2020 84.74 84.74
31/03/2020 81.53 81.53
30/04/2020 2.60 2.60
31/05/2020 41.36 41.36
30/06/2020 36.19 36.19
801.65 801.65
QDSA Qudos DIY Super Account
31/07/2019 0.09 0.09
31/08/2019 0.17 0.17
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Redfern Family Superannuation Fund

Interest Reconciliation Report
For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Payment Gross TFN Foreign Foreign
Date Amount Interest Withheld Income Credits
30/09/2019 0.24 0.24
31/10/2019 0.29 0.29
30/11/2019 0.32 0.32
31/12/2019 0.39 0.39
31/01/2020 0.45 0.45
29/02/2020 0.49 0.49
31/03/2020 0.54 0.54
30/04/2020 0.47 0.47
31/05/2020 0.53 0.53
30/06/2020 0.56 0.56
4.54 4.54
919.82 919.82
Fixed Interest Securities (Australian)
ASTF Australian Securities Term Fund
03/02/2020 28.50 28.50
01/05/2020 68.45 68.45
01/06/2020 104.45 104.45
201.40 201.40
201.40 201.40

Mortgage Loans (Australian)

IP12REDF0001 ASL Mortgages - Stellar
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Redfern Family Superannuation Fund

Interest Reconciliation Report
For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Payment Gross TFN Foreign Foreign
Date Amount Interest Withheld Income Credits
22/07/2019 349.38 349.38
22/08/2019 340.00 340.00
23/09/2019 340.00 340.00
22/10/2019 340.00 340.00
22/11/2019 340.00 340.00
19/12/2019 402.50 402.50
30/06/2020 294.40 294.40

2,406.28 2,406.28
IP14REDF0001 ASL Mortgages 203670 -Western Technology
22/07/2019 111.50 111.50
22/08/2019 109.00 109.00
23/09/2019 109.00 109.00
22/10/2019 109.00 109.00
22/11/2019 109.00 109.00
19/12/2019 109.00 109.00
22/01/2020 109.00 109.00
24/02/2020 109.00 109.00
23/03/2020 109.00 109.00
22/04/2020 86.01 86.01
30/06/2020 129.65 129.65

1,199.16 1,199.16
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Redfern Family Superannuation Fund

Interest Reconciliation Report
For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Payment Gross TFN Foreign Foreign
Date Amount Interest Withheld Income Credits
3,605.44 3,605.44
Term Deposits
ASTFO1 Australian Securities Term Fund
30/06/2020 50.15 50.15
50.15 50.15
BOQTD2034 Term Deposit BOQ 22652034
20/10/2019 2,038.18 2,038.18
2,038.18 2,038.18
TDQUDOS0137 Term Deposit Qudos 163060137
06/07/2019 73.97 73.97
06/08/2019 76.44 76.44
06/09/2019 76.43 76.43
06/10/2019 73.98 73.98
06/11/2019 76.44 76.44
06/12/2019 73.97 73.97
06/01/2020 76.44 76.44
06/02/2020 76.43 76.43
06/03/2020 71.51 71.51
06/04/2020 76.44 76.44
06/05/2020 73.97 73.97
06/06/2020 76.44 76.44
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Redfern Family Superannuation Fund

Interest Reconciliation Report
For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Payment Gross TFN Foreign Foreign

Date Amount Interest Withheld Income Credits
902.46 902.46

TDQUDOS4108 Term Deposit Qudos 16354108
29/10/2019 4,275.00 4,275.00
29/11/2019 222.75 222.75
29/12/2019 215.88 215.88
29/01/2020 223.38 223.38
29/02/2020 216.48 216.48
28/03/2020 209.57 209.57
28/04/2020 224.32 224.32
28/05/2020 217.39 217.39
29/06/2020 224.96 224.96

6,029.73 6,029.73

9,020.52 9,020.52
TOTAL 13,747.18 13,747.18
Tax Return Reconciliation

Totals Tax Return Label

Gross Interest 13,747.18 11C

14/09/2020
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Redfern Family Superannuation Fund

Distribution Reconciliation Report

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

cleave

ACCOUNTING

Non Primary Production Income (A) * |

Distributed Capital Gains (B) *,

H *
Foreign Income *,

Non-Assessable

Discounted

Payment Interest/ Franking (After N CGT Foreign Foreign Tax Tax Deferred / Taxable
Date Received Franked Unfranked Other Credits Discount) Rate s Concession Indexed Other Income Credits Exempt Tax Free AMIT "6 Income
Mortgage Loans (Australian)
IP16REDF001 ASL-Property Fund Fiveways Blvd
10/02/2020 436.38 S 0.00
11/03/2020 436.38 S 0.00
09/04/2020 436.38 S 0.00
08/05/2020 436.38 S 0.00
11/06/2020 436.38 S 0.00
30/06/2020 0.00 1,980.00 | 463.71 1,980.00
30/06/2020 261.81 S 0.00

2,443.71 1,980.00 463.71 1,980.00

Net Cash Distribution: 2,443.71
2,443.71 1,980.00 463.71 1,980.00
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Redfern Family Superannuation Fund

Distribution Reconciliation Report
For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Non Primary Production Income (A) * Distributed Capital Gains (B) *, Foreign Income *, Non-Assessable
Discounted
Payment Interest/ Franking (After N CGT Foreign Foreign Tax Tax Deferred /* Taxable
Date Received Franked Unfranked Other Credits Discount) Rate s Concession Indexed Other Income Credits Exempt Tax Free AMIT "6 Income
TOTAL 2,443.71 1,980.00 463.71 1,980.00
Total Distributed Gains
Discount Rate Discounted Gross
Superfund 1/3 0.00 0.00
Individual 50%(1) 0.00 0.00
Total 0.00 0.00
*1 Summary of Non Primary Production Income (A)
Less Other  Income Before Franking Total Including
Tax Label Franked Unfranked Interest/Other Deduction Credits "7 Credits Credits
11M Gross trust distributions 1,980.00 1,980.00 1,980.00

*, Forms part of the Net Capital Gains calculation for Tax Label 11A.
* 3 Forms part of the Foreign Credits calculation for Tax Label 11D, D1, 13C1.
* 4 Taxable Income is designed to match Tax Statement provided by Fund Manager.
Taxable Income in the SMSF Annual Return will be different due to application of Capital Losses in Net Capital Gain calculation and application of different discount method.
*5 This is the discount rate selected for the transaction. "S" being Super Funds at 1/3 and "I" being Individual at 50%.

*6 AMIT cost base net increase is reflected as negative amount i.e. negative tax deferred and AMIT cost base net decrease is reflected as positive amount i.e. positive tax deferred.
*7 Sum of Income Before Credits reconciles with Taxable Trust Distributions in Statement of Taxable Income.

) Variance between Payment Received and Net Cash Distribution.
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Redfern Family Superannuation Fund Clea\/e

Investment Summary with Market Movement

As at 30 June 2020

Investment Units Market Market Average Accounting Unrealised Realised
Price Value Cost Cost Overall Current Year Movement

Cash/Bank Accounts

BOQ Bonus Interest Savings Account 35,136.380000 35,136.38 35,136.38 35,136.38
BOQ Superannuation Savings 1,458.840000 1,458.84 1,458.84 1,458.84
Account
Qudos DIY Super Account 928.580000 928.58 928.58 928.58
Term Deposit Qudos 163060137 30,000.000000 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00
Term Deposit Qudos 16354108 156,029.730000 156,029.73 156,029.73 156,029.73
223,553.53 223,553.53
Mortgage Loans (Australian)
IP15REDFOO ASIF-D & G Brothers 50,000.00 1.000000 50,000.00 1.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
01
IP16REDFO0 ASL-Property Fund Fiveways Blvd 100,000.00 1.000000 100,000.00 1.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1
150,000.00 150,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
373,553.53 373,553.53 0.00 0.00 0.00

16:23:55 14/09/2020



Redfern Family Superannuation Fund

Detailed Schedule of Fund Assets
As at 30 June 2020

cleave

ACCOUNTING

Transaction Description Units Amount
Date $
Fixed Interest Securities (Australian) - Unitised (72450)
BOQ TD No. 22652034 (IPAREDF00011)
30/06/2018 Investment- Opening Balance 1.00 75,000.00
01/07/2018 to correct transition code (1.00) (75,000.00)
0.00 0.00
Mortgage Loans (Australian) (75000)
ASL Mortgages - Stellar (IP12REDF0001)
30/06/2018 Investment- Opening Balance 1.00 75,000.00
19/12/2019 to take transfer from ASL Stellar to ASIF D & G Brothers (1.00) (75,000.00)
0.00 0.00
ASL Mortgages 203670 -Western Technology (IP14REDF0001)
18/04/2019 ASIF investment 203670 1.00 20,000.00
20/04/2020 to take up transfer from ASL Western Technology to ASIF D & G Brothers (1.00) (20,000.00)
0.00 0.00
